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UIL Energy

Lattice Energy

Latent Petroleum

Westranch Holdings +

CalEnergy Resources

AWE Perth

Nominees

Key Petroleum (Australia)#

Norwest Energy +

Macallum Group
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UIL Energy
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Southern Sky Energy

Oceanhill

Bunbury Energy

Palatine Energy

RCMA Australia

Note:
* # + ~ Symbols indicate associated companies

12 Pilot Energy

Energy Res.

32 Strike West 3

2

11

6

29

13

20

25

Santos WA

Chevron Australia
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37 Pangaea Resources

38 Rusa Resources
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Australian Petroleum Portfolio

Liberty Petroleum

Australasian Energy

26 Onshore Energy

39 Tamboran Resources

8 Gulliver Productions #

35 Goshawk

35 Goshawk 
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1 Buru Energy

Morillion Exploration44

19 ConocoPhillips

21 Diamond Resources

33 Theia Energy

34 Petrex

36 Finder

Pmal Petroleum45
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